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International Fee Schedule  VICTORY:COLLEGE

Kindy to Year 12




2022 International Fee Schedule

Victory College schedule of fees will continue to be an all-inclusive amount .

No additional Levies will be charged for:
Day excursions
Year level camps (excluding year 6 Canberra trip)
Weekly sports activities

Items that will continued to be charges separately (items outside all-inclusive fees):
Certain extra-curricular activities (e.g., sporting participation)
Private tutoring through the Victory Arts program
College bus transport

College Bus fees:
1 student: $844.31 per year
2 students: $1,162.46 per year
3+ students: $1,529.55 per year

Discounts:
Year Payment Discount - Pay the full year's account by the end of Term 1 and you will receive 10% off the tuition
portion of fees.

Sibling Discount:
2 student family will receive a $500.00 discount per year for each family
3 student family will receive a $1,320.00 discount per year for each family
Further discounts apply for additional students. Please contact our office for more information.

Compulsary charges,
Tuition Fees workbooks & materials
Year Level CIRliCios Per Term ATIED [FEE Year Level ATEN FE
Code (4 terms) (4 terms)
Prep - Yr 6 086300K $4,028.56 $16.114.25 Prep - Yr 6 $1,718.20
Years 7-10 086301J $5,171.41 $20,685.64 Years 7-10 $2,074.75
Years 11-12 086302G $5,255.87 $21,023.49 Years 11-12 $2,132.10
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